
Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Kanpur(Grain)  77.00  7,700.00  7750 -  7,650.00 2025-11-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Varipaal  59.00  5,900.00  6000 -  5,800.00 2025-02-27

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Pukharayan  93.40  9,340.00  9370 -  9,320.00 2024-05-10

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Pukhrayan  93.60  9,360.00  9375 -  9,340.00 2024-05-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Desi(Whole) Jhijhank  96.30  9,630.00  9750 -  9,550.00 2023-11-21

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Uttaripura  91.80  9,180.00  9250 -  9,130.00 2023-10-20

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Choubepur  88.50  8,850.00  8900 -  8,800.00 2023-08-01

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar (Whole) Rura  74.69  7,469.00  7530 -  7,380.00 2023-06-07

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - 777 New Ind Rura  68.00  6,800.00  7000 -  6,600.00 2022-11-29
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